Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: R1.595.0150.0
tilted mirror SLX-MIR-0150

Reflector, length: 210 mm

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

technical data
distance
classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status

ROHS exceptions
REACH-SVHC conformity status
REACH-SVHC substances
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers

Accessories

Commercial Article-type description:

Art.No.:

R1.595.0002.0
MIR-FIX2

fixture for direction change mirror tie bar SLX-

vz wieland

mage not__fo'L nd or type unknown

R1.595.0150.0
4049088205958
1

27279203
EC002467

EC002467
EC002467

compliant/exempted
111-6(a); 111-6(b)
Duty-To-Declare
Lead

7439-92-1

Description:

Bracket for SLX-MIR-reflector, 2 pcs.

Creation date 05.03.2015

Reserve technical changes
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